City of Portland, M	aine - Bui	lding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Per	mit No:	Issue Date	:,	CBL:	_
389 Congress Street, 0	4101 Tel: ((207) 874-8703	B, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6	08-1059	10/2	68	010 F0	02001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner	Address:	—— (Phone:	_
184 WASHINGTON AVE		LORING CHA	ARLES	AMVETS PO	186 V	186 WASHINGTON AVE			207-772-8	8687
Business Name: Lessee/Buyer's Name		Contractor Name: Avery Services, Inc.			1	ctor Address:			Phone	
					4	7 Thomas Drive Westbrook			20777286	
		Phone:			Permit Type:				z B	
		<u> </u>			HVA				T	
Past Use:	1 '	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:		
Private Club/Amvets Post#25		Private Club/Amvets Post#25 - Install 3 Carrier DuctFree		\$150.00 \$12,450.0			SPECTION:			
		Aircondition S		100				TM(-2007)		
			•				Denied	000		1967 J
									The s	
Proposed Project Description	<u> </u>				4				1	1 /
Install 3 Carrier DuctFre	e Airconditio	on Systems			Signatu	ure:		Signati	$\frac{16}{2}$	
					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC			TRICT (T (P.A.D.)	
					Action	ı: Appro	ved 🗀 Apı	proved w	/Conditions	Denied
			1		Signat	ure: 			Date:	
Permit Taken By:		pplied For: 5/2008				Zoning	g Approva	ıl		
			Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Histopic Pres	ervation
1. This permit applicate Applicant(s) from n									Not in District or Landmark	
Federal Rules.	apping	cable State and	2ı	oreland	☐ Variance					
2. Building permits do	not include	nlumbina	Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical v	·	piumomg,	'' ''	chand	Wiscondineous			Boes Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building			☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision		Conditional Use			Requires Review Approved		
permit and stop all	work									
			Si	te Plan	ľ	Approve	ed		Approved w/	Conditions
PERMIT ISSUED			Maj Minor MM		Denied			Denied		
	5.0		2 9/2	4 17人。	MLI	_			0 ^	
	7 3008		Date:		11	Date:			Date:	
OFFICI	PORTLA	OM								
	1 ONTE	11112								
			C	ERTIFICATI	ON					
I hereby certify that I am	the owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that th	he prop	osed work is	s authorized	by the	owner of recor	d and that
I have been authorized by										
jurisdiction. In addition, shall have the authority to										
such permit.	enter an are	as covered by st	ich pern	nit at any reason	nable no	our to enforc	ce the provi	Sion oi	the code(s) ap	plicable to
1										
GIONATURE OF ARRUSONS										
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	I			ADDRESS	S		DATE		PHO	NE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	NE

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

010.FO	UZ
	ł

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location / CBL	Use of Building Date
Name and address of owner of appliance <u>AMVETS POST</u> PORTLAND ME 04/01	#25 IBG WASHINGTON AVE
Installer's name and address Aveny Services, 1. WESTBRUCK, Me 04093 mille	N 7 Thomas Drive
Location of appliance: Basement Floor Roof WMU Type of Fuel: Gas Oil Solid	Type of Chimney: Masonry Lined Factory built Metal Factory Built U.L. Listing #
Appliance Name: ANNER U.L. Approved Yes No Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions? Yes No	Direct Vent Type UL# Type of Fuel Tank Gas
IF NO Explain:	Size of Tank
The Type of License of Installer: ☐ Master Plumber # ☐ Solid Fuel # ☐ Oil # ☐ Gas # PN	Number of Tanks MA Distance from Tank to Center of Flame feet. Cost of Work: \$ 450 Permit Fee: \$
Approved Fire: Ele.: Bldg.: Signature of Installer	Approved with Conditions See attached letter or requirement Inspector's Signature Date/Approved
	ink - Applicant's Gold - Assessor's Copy

FAX



To: avery Services, INC.
Fax Number: 874.0933
From:
Fax Number:
Date:
Regarding:
Total Number Of Pages Including Cover:
Phone Number For Follow-Up:

Comments:

Can you please fax me a spec sheet for the UNIT INSTAlled. We need - manufactures spees for installation for to issueing permit and inspecting.

Trank Yur.

L15a.

(201) 874-8703

LMD @ PORTLANDMAINE GOV.

City Of Portland, Maine Inspections Division Services 389 Congress St Room 315 Portland Me 04101-3509

Phone: (207) 874-8703 or (207)874-8693

Fax: (207) 874-8716

http://www.portlandmaine.gov/



(207) 772-8687 FAX (207) 874-0933

TO: Amvets Post #25 186 Washington Avenue Portland ME 04101

772-9577	6/25/2008	
JOB NAME / LOCATION Ductless free split - Por	rtland	
e		
JOB NUMBER MSD	JOB PHONE	

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:

Avery Services, Inc. is pleased to submit a quote to perform the following work:

Provide and install three (3) Carrier duct free split systems, Model 40QNC036 indoor units.

Herd years.

Provide and install three (3) Carrier 38HDF036 outdoor condensing units.

EXCLUSIONS: Power wiring (electrician), adequacy of existing systems.



PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT Inspection Services Division

Chris Hanson, Code Enforcement Officer, Plan Reviewer csh@portlandmaine.gov

389 Congress Street • Portland, Maine 04101-3509 www.portlandmaine.gov • Ph (207)874-8696 • Fx 756-8716

We Propose hereby to furnish material and labor — complete in accordance with the above specifications, for the sum of: Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and 00/100 Dollars 12,450.00). dollars (\$ Payment to be made as follows:

\$3,113.00 upon acceptance - Progress billing/net 10 days - All balances due upon substantial completion. If payment is not made as outlined above, a service charge of 2% per month on the overdue balance plus all reasonable costs of collection including attorney's fees will be paid.

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a professional manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications. Authorized involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra Signature charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry fire, tornado, and other necessary insurance. Our workers are fully covered by Worker's Compensation insurance.

Note: This proposal may be

workers are fully covered by Worker's Compensation insurance.

Withdrawn by us if not accepted within days

No promises, agreements or representations of any solicitor or employee of the seller shall be binding upon the seller unless made a

order in writing. $f Acceptance \ \ of \ Proposal-$ The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.

Signature

Date of Acceptance:



Application for Exemption from Site Plan Review Portland, Maine

Department of Planning and Urban Development, Planning Division and Planning Board

1.	Applicant Information	2.	Project Information		
	Amyets Post		9/25/08		
	Applicant/Owner	Appl	ication Date		
	181 Washington Are Portland WE 04108 Mailing Address	Donie	ect Name/Description		
		,	•		
	Arry Servius (Doug Arry) Consultant/Agent	<u> 8 </u>	H Washington Arc. ress of Proposed Site		
	772-8687//		10-F-002		
	Phone Fax Cell	Asses	ssor's Reference (Chart-Bl	ock-Lot)	
AM fro	ption of Proposed Development: VETS post #25 in stalling 3 concrete pre Lair Cord. having Systems Attach Sketch/Plan of Proposal/Development) in for Exampliance (See Section 14 523 (4) on many 3 of the			arrier duct	
Criter	ia for Exemptions: (See Section 14-523 (4) on page 2 of t	nis app	acation)		
			icant's Assessment Yes, No, N/A)	Planning Division Use Only	
	hin Existing Structures: No New Buildings, Demolitions				
b) Foo	otprint Increase Less Than 500 sq. ft.				
c) No	New Curb Cuts, Driveways, Parking Areas		. 8		
d) Cur	bs and Sidewalks in Sound Condition/Comply with ADA		1 0000		
e) No	Additional Parking/No Traffic Increase	OCT_	1 2008		
f) No	Known Storm water Problems		J .		
g) Suff	ficient Property Screening Exists				
n) Ade	quate Utilities	-			
Planning Division Use Only					
Exemp			enied		
Planne	r's Signature Barbara Barby at	Date	Sept 25 2	00 %	

